
Simon Browning
Senior Technical Underwriter
+44 (0)7525 888 459
simon.browning@cnahardy.com

Simon Ediale
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)20 7743 6800
simon.ediale@cnahardy.com

 Tom Abbotts
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7598 405 308
tom.abbotts@cnahardy.com

Mark Jordan
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7860 393 018
mark.jordan@cnahardy.com
Charlotte Hamilton
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7860 393 591
charlotte.hamilton@cnahardy.com

Ashley Parr
Development Underwriter
+44 (0) 7707 855 065
ashley.parr@cnahardy.com

Sehrish Anwar
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1367
sehrish.anwar@cnahardy.com

Corey Pollard
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1362
corey.pollard@cnahardy.com

George Ratcliffe
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 2424 432
george.ratcliffe@cnahardy.com

Cameron Turner
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 2424 455
cameron.turner@cnahardy.com

Joshua Guy
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)16 16191 373
joshua.guy@cnahardy.com

Leah Featherstone
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)161 6191 369
leah.featherstone@cnahardy.com

London

13th Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

E&O, Cyber and Media

13th Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

Lauren Bates
Segments Leader UK Tech

8th Floor, 1 New York Street
Manchester M1 4HD
+44 (0)7736 621 860
lauren.bates@cnahardy.com

Contact Sheet

Technology – UK

UK Regions 

8th Floor, 1 New York Street
Manchester M1 4HD

Underwriting Centre 

8th Floor, 1 New York Street
Manchester M1 4HD
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25CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL”, company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL”, company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA 
Services (UK) Limited (“CNASL”, company registration number 8836589) and/or CNA Hardy International Services Limited (“CHISL”, company registration number 9849484) and/or CNA Insurance Company (Europe) S.A., UK 
Branch (“CICE UK”, company registration number FC035780). CICL, HUAL and CICE UK are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation 
Authority (firm reference numbers 202777, 204843 and 822283 respectively). The above entities are all registered in England with their registered office at 20 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 3BY. VAT number 667557779.  

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on

http://cnahardy.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnahardy/
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